
Pick Up Stop Name Drop Stop Name

2.30 School School 7.00

2.45 Amma Hospital Kannappa Clinic 7.10

3.00 Avalapalli Hudco Victoriya Hotel 7.15

3.05 Teachers Colony Alasanatham 7.25

3.10 Kannappa Clinic Old Bus Stand 7.30

3.20 Kamaraj Colony Ulavar Sandhai 7.35

3.25 Ragavendra Temple Kamaraj Colony 7.40

3.30 Alasanatham Parimalam School 7.45

3.40 Old Bus Stand Vignesh Paper Stores (Nethaji Rd) 7.50

3.45 Ulavar Sandhai Ramar Kovil (Nethaji Rd) 8.00

3.50 Parimalam School

4.00 School

Sishya School   -   Hosur - 2015 -16

Trip
Pick up 

time

Bus No: 1 - Stop Timings Drop 

Time Std III  to X



Trip 1

2.30 School School 7.00

2.45 Sipcot Sipcot 7.15

3.00 Pushpa Pandian Stores Pushpa Pandian Stores 7.25

3.15 Gandhi Nagar Surya Nagar Rd - Bye Pass Jn 7.30

3.20 ESI Gandhi Nagar 7.35

3.30 AVS Residency LAL 7.40

3.35 NTR Nagar ESI 7.45

3.40 LAL NTR Nagar 7.50

3.45 Tettra Junction AVS Residency 8.00

3.50 Eshwari Garden Tettra Junction 8.05

3.55 Annamalai Nagar Eshwari Garden 8.10

4.00 School Annamalai Nagar 8.15

         Sishya School   -   Hosur - 2015 -16 Drop 

TimePick up 

time

Bus No: 2 - Stop Timings

 Std III  to X



2.30 School School 7.00

2.45 Venkateshwara Hatcheries Venkateshwara Hatcheries 7.15

3.00 Anand Ashram Anand Ashram 7.20

3.15 Titan Township Titan Township 7.30

3.25 ITI ITI 7.40

3.30 New Parimalam School New Parimalam School 7.45

3.40 Dinnur Dinnur 7.55

3.50 Railway Station Hudco DSP Bunglow 8.00

4.00 School Railway Station Hudco 8.10

Raghavendra Theatre 8.15

Drop 

TimePick up  

time

Bus No:3 - Stop Timings

 Std III  to X

                                 Sishya School   -   Hosur 2015 - 2016



2.45 Srinivasa Theatre Srinivasa Theatre 8.40
2.50 Mullai Nagar Mullai Nagar 8.30
3.00 Sanachandram Sanachandram 8.20

3.05 Vakil Hills (Sudachandiram) Triveni Garden 8.15

3.15 Triveni Garden Vakil Hills (Sudachandiram) 8.10

3.25 Nanjundeshwar Nagar Nanjundeshwar Nagar 8.00

3.35 R.K. Hudco R.K. Hudco 7.55

3.40 Thangam Clinic Thally Hudco 7.50
3.45 Shanthi Niketan Thirupathi Stores 7.45
3.50 A.S.T.C Ramar Kovil A.S.T.C Ramar Kovil 7.40
3.55 Thirupathi Stores Shanthi Niketan 7.40

4.00 Thally Hudco Thangam Clinic 7.30

4.05 7.05

4.10 7.10

4.12 7.15
4.15 7.20

Ambal Nagar
Eden Garden

Trip 1 2.30 School

Vikas Nagar

TVS Nagar

                 Sishya School  -   Hosur - 2014 -15

Strength
Pick up 

time

Bus No: 4 - Stop Timing Drop 

Time Std III   to X



3.00 Anandha Bhavan Anandha Bhavan 7.10

3.05 Amma Hospital Bagalur Hudco 7.20

3.10 Avalappalli Hudco Brindhavan Nagar 7.30

3.15 Teachers' Colony Hemavathy Clinic 7.35

3.20 KCC Nagar N.G.G.O's Colony 7.45

3.30 Thillai Nagar KCC Nagar 7.55

3.35
Thirupathi Majestic 

Entrance
Thillai Nagar

8.00

3.40 Samathuva Puram 
Thirupathi Majestic 

Entrance 8.05

3.45 N.G.G.O's Colony Samathuva Puram 8.15

3.50 Hemavathy Clinic Teachers' Colony 8.20

3.55 Brindhavan Nagar Avalappalli Hudco 8.25

4.00 Bagalur Hudco Amma Hospital 8.30

Trip 1 2.45 School

            Sishya School   -   Hosur - 2014 -15

Pick up  

time

Bus No:5 - Stop Timings Drop 

Time Std III   to X


